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The Card of Captain Cook from leper contains about 16 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $12.4. What User likes about Captain Cook:
that was the first time we had eaten at the captain cook, but it won't be the last. the food was delicious with very
delicate bark in the Flemish stew. excellent food and excellent service. Thank you. read more. The rooms on site
are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, and there is free
WLAN. At Captain Cook in leper, crispy _pizza is baked oven-fresh using a time-honored method, The palate also
enjoys easy digestible Mediterranean meals that are on the menu.
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Starters
SALADE CAPRESE
Main Course
IRISH RIB EYE

Vitello

OSSOBUCO

Plat

STOOFVLEES OP VLAAMSE WIJZE

Drinks

DRINKS

Salade

CESAR SALADE

Desserten

CHOCOLATE MOELLEUX

6€

24 €

18 €

16 €

10 €

8€

‘Voorgerechten &Entrées

RUNDCARPACCIO 10 €

Restaurant Calegory

GLUTEN FREE

Ingredients Used

BEEF
CREME BRULEE 5¢€
BRESILIENNE 6€

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

SALAD

STEAK

SOuUP
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 12:00-13:00
Wednesday 12:00-13:00
Thursday 12:00-13:00
Friday 12:00-13:00
Saturday 12:00-13:00
Sunday 12:00-13:00
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